600198-001 (02)
06-2007
AGA Medical Corporation
5050 Nathan Lane North
Plymouth, MN 55442 USA
888.546.4407 Toll Free
763.513.9227 Phone
763.513.9226 Fax

Catheter or Sheath
ID*
(inch)
Maximum Delivery
Catheter or Sheath
ID*
(inch)
Maximum Delivery
Catheter or Sheath
Length
(cm)
9-AVP2-003 3 6 0.056 0.067 100
9-AVP2-004 4 6 0.056 0.098 100
9-AVP2-006 6 6 0.056 0.098 100
9-AVP2-008 8 7 0.056 0.106 100
9-AVP2-010 10 7 0.070 0.106 100
9-AVP2-012 12 9 0.070 0.106 100
9-AVP2-014 14 10 0.086 0.106 100
9-AVP2-016 16 12 0.086 0.106 100
9-AVP2-018 18 14 0.098 0.106 100
9-AVP2-020 20 16 0.098 0.106 100
9-AVP2-022 22 18 0.098 0.106 100
Table 1. AMPLATZER Vascular Plug II
MR image quality may be compromised if the area of interest is in the exact same area or
relatively close to the position of the device. Therefore, optimization of MR imaging parameters
to compensate for the presence of this device may be necessary.